T: +43 5375 6318-0
F: +43 5375 6318-9
E: info@seda.at
Web: www.seda.at
SEDA-Umwelttechnik GmbH
Schwendter Str. 10 / A-6345 Kössen/Tirol/Austria
UID-Nr.: ATU56621622 / FB-Nr.: FN 231790 v / FB-Gericht: Innsbruck
Zertifizierter Betrieb nach DIN EN ISO 9001

supply
Your benefits
ORDER INFORMATION
N-527109 SEDA Petrol
compressor
(Wheeled frame)
N-527111 SEDA Petrol
compressor
(Rail frame)
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Dimensions: 1050x780x1000mm
Weight: 220 kg
Air: 1600 l/min
8bar/ 86 PSI
Engine: Honda GX620
2 clinders
Power: 20 kW
Rotations: 3600/min
SEDA-Umwelttechnik GmbH
Schwendter Str. 10 / A-6345 Kössen/Tirol/Austria
UID-Nr.: ATU56621622 / FB-Nr.: FN 231790 v / FB-Gericht: Innsbruck
Certified company DIN EN ISO 9001
World leader in vehicle
de-pollution technology
P: +43 5375 6318-0
F: +43 5375 6318-9
E: info@seda.at
Web: www.seda.at
Bilder
SEDA
Compressors
Comp Air
Screw compressors
 Optimal performance
with low pressure loss
 Low energy
consumption
 Environmental friendly
coolant
 High funtionality and
reliability
 Integrated
condensation drain
Your benefits
Comp Air Screw compressor L11 FS10
Including dryer, tank, fittings and connecting hose
Engine power: 11 kW
Delivery output: 1410 l/min
Dimensions: 1536 x 710 x 1536 mm
Tank volume: 270 liters
Order number: N-527105
Comp Air Screw compressor L15 FS10
Including dryer, tank, fittings and connecting hose
Engine power: 15 kW
Delivery output: 2100 l/min
Dimensions: 1890 x 890 x 1780 mm
Tank volume: 500 liters
Order number: N-527106
Comp Air Screw compressor L18 FS10
Including dryer, tank, fittings and connection hose
Engine power: 18 kW
Delivery output: 2600 l/min
Dimensions: 1890 x 890 x 1780 mm
Tank volume: 500 liters
Order number: N-527107
Comp Air Screw compressor L22 FS10
Including dryer, tank, fittings and connection hose
Engine power: 22 kW
Delivery output: 3040 l/min
Dimensions: 1890 x 890 x 1780 mm
Tank volume: 500 liters
Order number: N-527108
SEDA-Umwelttechnik GmbH